ANEXO |

CUERPO: CATEDRATICOS DE MUSICA Y ARTES ESCENICAS

ESPECIALIDAD: PERCUSION

ADMITIDOS - PROVISIONAL

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE

ASTASIO LOPEZ DE LERMA, SERGIO
CACERES BERMEJO, ANA CARLOTA
CARBONELL CHORRO, HELIODORO
CARRO VEIGA, LUCIA

COELLO CALVO, ALEJANDRO
ESCALANTE VARGAS, FRANCISCO
GIMENEZ PEREZ, IVAN

GOMEZ GARCIA, CAYETANO
MARTINEZ ALBINANA, RUBEN
MEDINA VAZQUEZ, DANIEL

PEREZ DELGADO, MANUEL

PEREZ GARCIA, DANIEL

RUBIO LOPEZ, DIEGO

SALAR RUIZ, ALFONSO

SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ, JORGE

TORREJON GONZALEZ, PEDRO MANUEL

DNI
71227243S
08868872A
48352656D
47385386G
7089337T
47339378L
48470731W
48568271E
48294161A
443579038
47033971Y
03940073N
71027380E
777213382
07982704W
29611619Q

Salamanca, 31 de agosto de 2017



